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● N-221016
TAMI                     機械公會
North Building, Level 2,
International Association Area

●

E-134062 HSINFUCHIA 信服嘉 ● ●

● E-135554 SUNUS 晶傑 ●

● E-135554 HUAWIN 華宇 ●

E-135750 CHIA-LUNN 嘉綸 ●

● S-338180 CHMER / CHING HUNG 慶鴻 ● ● ● ● ●

● S-338381 YING HAN / HANNSA 穎漢 ● ●

● S-338688 SUN FIRM 三鋒 ●

● S-338698 L.K. 力勁 ● ● ● ●

● S-338754 QUASER / WINBRO 百德 ● ● ●

● S-338861 TONGTAI 東台 ● ● ● ●

● S-339033 YCM / YEONG CHIN 永進 ● ● ●

● S-339466 MANFORD 邁鑫 ● ● ● ●

W-431251 ZONG YIH 榮憶 ●

● W-431314 DI CHUN 億川 ● ●

● W-431385 EXACT 世聖 ●

● W-431663 LV INTERNATIONAL 元駿國際 ●

● W-431675 VERNAL 義高 ●

● W-431685 EVERMORE 勤堃 ● ● ●

● W-431694 TE-SHIN 德士 ● ●

Taiwan Exhibitor List       by Product Categories
Booth No. Company

Lathes & 
Turning 

Machines

Drilling 
Machines

Boring 
Machines

Milling 
Machines

Machining 
Centers

Grinding 
Machines 

& Tool 
Grinding 
Machines

Gear 
Cutting & 
Finishing 
Machines

Planer, 
Slotting & 
Broaching 
Machines

Sawing 
& 

Cut-off 
Machines

Screwing 
& 

Threading 
Machines

Honing, 
Lapping, 

Polishing & 
Deburring 
Machines

Electrical 
Discharge 
Machining 

(EDM)

Presses
Mechanical 

Components

Electrical 
Components, 

Servo & 
Control Units

Cutting 
Tools

Tooling 
Systems

Molds 
& Other 
Related 

Equipment

Hydraulic, 
Pneumatic, 
Lubricating 
& Cooling 
Systems

Accessories for 
Machine Tools 

(Dust collectors, 
Chip conveyors, 

Bar feeders)

Inspection, 
Measuring, 
& Testing 
Equipment

Industrial 
Robots

Others

※ List by Pavilion



54

● W-431740 CLAMPTEK 嘉剛 ● ● ● ●

● W-431781 IDI PRECISION 翔特 ●

W-431783 JIN KOU 金扣 ●

● W-431784 LI-CHOU 利洲 ●

● W-431854 GSA 旭陽 ●

● W-431855 CHAIN HEADWAY 正河源 ● ● ● ● ●

● W-431865 CHUMPOWER 銓寶 ● ● ●

● W-431987 TAIKI 代機 ● ●

● W-432093 FLAIR 富雷爾 ● ●

● W-432183 CHIAO CHUEN 巧準 ● ●

● W-432293 HON JAN 弘展 ●

W-432395 YUANG HSIAN 元祥 ● ●

● W-432484 7-LEADERS 七駿 ●

● N-236030 TBI MOTION 全球傳動 ●

● N-236042 HARTECH 聚大 ●

● N-236047 GUAN-YU 冠昱 ●

● N-236051 MAIN DRIVE 盟英 ●

● N-236053 CAMEL 全懋 ● ●

● N-236058 KAI HE 凱賀 ●

N-236060 EXCELLENCE 豪倫 ● ●

※ List by Pavilion
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● N-236124 HIWIN 上銀 ● ● ●

N-236311 SHA YANG YE 祥儀 ●

● N-236347 SIX STAR 六星 ● ●

N-236471 FLYING RAYS 飛捷 ● ● ● ●

● N-236472 YOU JI 油機 ● ● ●

● N-236473 EANG LIAN 瑩聯 ● ●

● N-236475 DERSTRONG 旺毅 ● ●

● N-236476 KENTURN 健椿 ● ●

N-236478 TAITRA 外貿協會 ●

N-236480 DONJE 東詰 ●

● N-236640 PMC 精機中心 ●

N-236763 DFK 東豐慶 ● ● ●

● N-236931 COSEN 高聖 ● ●

● N-236963 TONG YI 銅翌 ●

● N-236968 JIACHEN 佳宸 ● ● ● ● ●

● N-236968 TAN TZU 潭子 ● ● ●

● N-236968 CAMPOWER 康普 ● ●

● N-237071 JARNG YEONG 昌勇 ●

● N-237278 HYPERMAX 向應 ●

● N-237363 JAINNHER 鍵和 ●

● N-237417 PALMARY 大光長榮 ●

※ List by Pavilion
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East Building, Level 3

North Building, Level 3

West Building, Level 3

South Building, Level 3

OE350 OE351 OE352

OE353A OE353B OE353C

ARIE

CROWN
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SOFTWARE

TO GRAND 
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QUALITY

CHIA-LUNN - E-135750HUAWIN - E-135554SUNUS - E-135554 HSINFUCHIA - E-134062

SUNUS, E-135554
HUAWIN, E-135554

HSINFUCHIA, E-134062

CHIA-LUNN, E-135750
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Exit & Skyway To West Building

YCM / YEONG CHIN, S-339033

HANNSA / YING HAN, S-338381

CHMER / CHING HUNG, S-338180

SUN FIRM, S-338688

L.K. S-338698

MANFORD, S-339466

QUASER / WINBRO, S-338754

TONGTAI, S-338861

YCM / YEONG CHIN
S-339033

QUASER / WINBRO
S-338754

L.K.
S-338698

 HANNSA / YING HAN
S-338381

TONGTAI
S-338861

MANFORD
S-339466

SUN FIRM
S-338688

East Building, Level 3

West Building, Level 3

South Building, Level 3
North Building, Level 3

CHMER / CHING HUNG
S-338180 
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Additive

EXHIBITS

CONCOURSE CONCOURSE

ZONG YIH
W-431251

GSA - W-431854

TAIKI - W-431987

CHUMPOWER - W-431865

YUANG HSIAN
W-432395

East Building, Level 3

North Building, Level 3

West Building, Level 3

South Building, Level 3

FLAIR - W-432093

DI CHUN - W-431314

LV INTERNATIONAL - W-431663

EXACT - W-431385

EVERMORE - W-431685

TE-SHIN - W-431694

CLAMPTEK - W-431740

JIN KOU
W-431783

LI-CHOU - W-431784

CHAIN HEADWAY - W-431855

CHIAO CHUEN - W-432183

HON JAN - W-432293

7-LEADERS - W-432484

VERNAL - W-431675

IDI PRECISION - W-431781
 7-Leaders, W-432484

EXACT, W-431385

LI-CHOU, W-431784

CHUMPOWER, W-431865

 LV INTERNATIONAL, W-431663

TE SHIN, W-431694

HON JAN, W-432293

TAIKI, W-431987

YUANG HSIAN, W-432395

VERNAL, W-431675

FLAIR, W-432093

ZONG YIH, W-431251

DI CHUN, W-431314

IDI PRECISION, W-431781

JIN KOU, W-431783

GSA, W-431854

CHAIN HEADWAY, W-431855

EVERMORE, W-431685

CHIAO CHUEN, W-432183
CLAMPTEK, W-431740
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Abrasive Macjining/Sawing/Finishing

Gear Generation

Automation

Aisle 437400

Aisle 437200

Aisle 437000

Aisle 436800

Aisle 436600

Aisle 436400

Aisle 436200

Aisle 436000

Entrance

OVERHEAD DOORSOVERHEAD DOORS

EMERGENCY
EXIT

EMERGENCY
EXIT

EMERGENCY
EXIT

EMERGENCY
EXIT

Must keep a clear path
to Starbucks

Starbucks
Coffee

EMERGENCY
EXIT

EMERGENCY
EXIT

EMERGENCY EXITEMERGENCY EXIT

OVERHEAD DOORS

E
M

E
R

G
E

N
C

Y
 E

X
IT

EMERGENCY
EXIT

EMERGENCY
EXIT

EMERGENCY
EXIT

EMERGENCY
EXIT

EMERGENCY
EXIT

EMERGENCY EXITEMERGENCY EXITEMERGENCY EXIT

OVERHEAD DOORS

E
LE

V
A

TO
R

P
LA

TF
O

R
M

EMERGENCY
EXIT

23rd Street
Cafe

EXIT
ENTRY

LANDING

CAFE
ENTRANCE

CAFE ENTRANCES
Must keep a clear path

to 23rd Street Cafe

CAFEENTRANCEFROM G.C.

DONJE - N-236480

HYPERMAX
N-237278

East Building, Level 3

North Building, Level 3
West Building, Level 3

South Building, Level 3

JIACHEN
N-236968

TBI MOTION
N-236030

KAI HE
N-236058

EXCELLENCE
N-236060

HIWIN
N-236124

SHA YANG YE
N-236311

SIX STAR
N-236347

FLYING RAYS
N-236471

DERSTRONG
N-236475

YOU JI 
N-236472

EANG LIAN
N-236473

MAIN DRIVE
N-236051

DFK - N-236763

JARNG YEONG
N-237071

COSEN 
N-236931

JAINNHER
N-237363

PALMARY - N-237417

KENTURN
N-236476

HARTECH
N-236042

TAITRA - N-236478

TAN TZU
N-236968

CAMPOWER
N-236968

CAMEL
N-236053

TONG YI 
N-236963

GUAN-YU 
N-236047

PMC
N-236640

TBI MOTION, N-236030

HIWIN, N-236124

COSEN, N-236931

JAINNHER, N-237363

JARNG YEONG, N-237071

TONG YI, N-236963

YOU JI, N-236472

KAI HE, N-236058

KENTURN, N-236476

HYPERMAX, N-237278 PALMARY, N-237417

SHA YANG YE, N-236311

PMC, N-236640

EXCELLENCE, N-236060

DFK, N-236763

DONJE, N-236480

TAITRA, N-236478
FLYING RAYS, N-236471

DERSTRONG, N-236475 EANG LIAN, N-236473

CAMEL, N-236053

GUAN-YU, N-236047

HARTECH, N-236042

SIX STAR, N-236347

MAIN DRIVE, N-236051

JIACHEN, N-236968

TAN TZU, N-236968

CAMPOWER, N-236968
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